
DIE, SHEEP!
Alexoid

Words & Music by Alexoid

1/3

= 120

Standard tuning

1

4
6

6
6

3
5

5
5

2 3
4

0
3

3
4

0
5

E-Gt

3

3
4

0
3

3
4

0
5

4
6

6
6

3
5

5
5

2

7

3
4

0
3

3
4

0
5

3
4

0
3

3
4

0
5

9

9
8 5

3 1
0

1 2
0

1
3

9
8 5

3 1
0

1 2
0

1
3

11

2 2 2 2 1
0

0
2 1

3 0

2 2 2 2 1
0

0
2 1

3 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/3

13

2 2 2 2 1
0

0
2 1

3 0

2 2 2 2 1
0

0
2 1

3 0

15

19

0
7

0
8

0
10

0
8

0
7

0
8

0
10 8

0

20

0
7

0
8

0
10

0
8

0
7

0
8

21

0
7

0
8

0
10

0
8

0
7

0
8

0
10 8

0

22

0
7

0
8

0
10

0
8

0
7

0
8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/3

23

0
7

0
8

0
10

0
8

0
7

0
8

0
10 8

0

24

0
7

0
8

0
10

0
8

0
7

0
8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


